County Name

Aitkin
Anoka
Becker
Beltrami
Benton

Big Stone
Blue Earth
Brown
Carlton
Carver
Cass
Chippewa
Chisago
Clay
Clearwater
Cook
Cottonwood
Crow Wing
Dakota
Dodge
Douglas
Faribault
Fillmore
Freeborn
Goodhue
Grant
Hennepin
Houston
Hubbard
Isanti
Itasca
Jackson
Kanabec
Kandiyohi
Kittson
Koochiching
Lac Qui Parle
Lake

Lake of the Woods
Le Sueur
Lincoln
Lyon
McLeod
Mahnomen
Marshall
Martin
Meeker
Mille Lacs
Morrison
Mower

Watercraft

mm

DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Trailer Launches x $2,228 per Launch

65
25
88
46
6
16
23
10
19
28
116

22

30

46

14
102
15

60

12

13
49

69
18
193
20
11
50

30

35
11
27
13
12
15

~N

20
40
12
29

$144,831
$55,704
$196,078
$102,495
$13,369
$35,651
$51,248
$22,282
$42,335
$62,389
$258,467
$15,597
$49,020
$8,913
$66,845
$102,495
$31,194
$227,273
$33,422
$0
$133,690
$15,597
SO
$26,738
$17,825
$28,966
$109,180
$11,141
$153,743
$40,107
$430,036
$44,563
$24,510
$111,408
$13,369
$66,845
$20,053
$77,986
$24,510
$60,160
$28,966
$26,738
$33,422
$15,597
$8,913
$44,563
$89,127
$26,738
$64,617
$8,913

Watercraft Trailer
Parking Spaces

544
342
633
436
92
237
288
127
124
301
1056
79
372
35
183
421
110
923
372
0
535
62
0
127
197
103
892
50
475
133
916
156
103
587
56
249
92
424
141
381
151
121
181
46
24
213
602
293
269
14

x $231 per
Space

$125,908
$79,156
$146,507
$100,912
$21,293
$54,853
$66,657
$29,394
$28,700
$69,666
$244,411
$18,284
$86,099
$8,101
$42,355
$97,440
$25,459
$213,628
$86,099
$0
$123,825
$14,350
SO
$29,394
$45,596
$23,839
$206,453
$11,572
$109,938
$30,783
$212,008
$36,106
$23,839
$135,861
$12,961
$57,631
$21,293
$98,135
$32,634
$88,182
$34,949
$28,005
$41,892
$10,647
$5,555
$49,299
$139,333
$67,815
$62,260
$3,240

Total Aid

$270,739
$134,860
$342,585
$203,407
$34,662
$90,504
$117,905
$51,676
$71,035
$132,055
$502,878
$33,881
$135,119
$17,014
$109,200
$199,935
$56,653
$440,901
$119,521
$0
$257,515
$29,947
SO
$56,132
$63,421
$52,805
$315,633
$22,713
$263,681
$70,890
$642,044
$80,669
$48,349
$247,269
$26,330
$124,476
$41,346
$176,121
$57,144
$148,342
$63,915
$54,743
$75,314
$26,244
$14,468
$93,862
$228,460
$94,553
$126,877
$12,153



Murray
Nicollet
Nobles
Norman
Olmsted
Otter Tail
Pennington
Pine
Pipestone
Polk

Pope
Ramsey
Red Lake
Redwood
Renville
Rice

Rock
Roseau

St. Louis
Scott
Sherburne
Sibley
Stearns
Steele
Stevens
Swift
Todd
Traverse
Wabasha
Wadena
Waseca
Washington
Watonwan
Wilkin
Winona
Wright

Yellow Medicine

m\a DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

23 $51,248
13 $28,966
12 $26,738
3 $6,684
1 $2,228
115 $256,239
6 $13,369
30 $66,845
0 $0
17 $37,879
19 $42,335
17 $37,879
2 $4,456
5 $11,141
5 $11,141
18 $40,107
0 $0
7 $15,597
170 $378,788
12 $26,738
17 $37,879
11 $24,510
53 $118,093
5 $11,141
6 $13,369
8 $17,825
38 $84,670
6 $13,369
15 $33,422
8 $17,825
10 $22,282
24 $53,476
7 $15,597
2 $4,456
18 $40,107
59 $131,462
11 $24,510
$5,000,000
2,244

Total Number of Launches

Value of Each
Launch
$2,228

206
176
105
28
13
903
31
244

120
188
256
10
37
32
220

164
1429
186
147
161
572
26
26
67
294
59
307
65
107
354
71
16
215
415
85

21,603
Total Number of Trailer Spaces

$47,679
$40,735
$24,302
$6,481
$3,009
$208,999
$7,175
$56,474
SO
$27,774
$43,512
$59,251
$2,314
$8,564
$7,406
$50,919
SO
$37,958
$330,742
$43,050
$34,023
$37,263
$132,389
$6,018
$6,018
$15,507
$68,046
$13,656
$71,055
$15,044
$24,765
$81,933
$16,433
$3,703
$49,762
$96,051
$19,673
$5,000,000

Value of Each

Space
$231

$98,927
$69,701
$51,040
$13,165
$5,237
$465,238
$20,544
$123,319
SO
$65,653
$85,847
$97,130
$6,770
$19,705
$18,547
$91,026
SO
$53,555
$709,530
$69,788
$71,902
$61,773
$250,482
$17,159
$19,387
$33,332
$152,716
$27,025
$104,477
$32,869
$47,047
$135,409
$32,030
$8,159
$89,869
$227,513
$44,183
$10,000,000



