

	Watercraft		Watercraft Trailer	x \$231 per		
County Name	Trailer Launches	x \$2,228 per Launch	Parking Spaces	Space	=	Total Aid
Aitkin	65	\$144,831	544	\$125,908		\$270,739
Anoka	25	\$55,704	342	\$79,156		\$134,860
Becker	88	\$196,078	633	\$146,507		\$342,585
Beltrami	46	\$102,495	436	\$100,912		\$203,407
Benton	6	\$13,369	92	\$21,293		\$34,662
Big Stone	16	\$35,651	237	\$54,853		\$90,504
Blue Earth	23	\$51,248	288	\$66,657		\$117,905
Brown	10	\$22,282	127	\$29,394		\$51,676
Carlton	19	\$42,335	124	\$28,700		\$71,035
Carver	28	\$62,389	301	\$69,666		\$132,055
Cass	116	\$258,467	1056	\$244,411		\$502,878
Chippewa	7	\$15,597	79	\$18,284		\$33,881
Chisago	22	\$49,020	372	\$86,099		\$135,119
Clay	4	\$8,913	35	\$8,101		\$17,014
Clearwater	30	\$66,845	183	\$42,355		\$109,200
Cook	46	\$102,495	421	\$97,440		\$199,935
Cottonwood	14	\$31,194	110	\$25,459		\$56,653
Crow Wing	102	\$227,273	923	\$213,628		\$440,901
Dakota	15	\$33,422	372	\$86,099		\$119,521
Dodge	0	\$0	0	\$0		\$0
Douglas	60	\$133,690	535	\$123,825		\$257,515
Faribault	7	\$15,597	62	\$14,350		\$29,947
Fillmore	0	\$0	0	\$0		\$0
Freeborn	12	\$26,738	127	\$29,394		\$56,132
Goodhue	8	\$17,825	197	\$45,596		\$63,421
Grant	13	\$28,966	103	\$23,839		\$52,805
Hennepin	49	\$109,180	892	\$206,453		\$315,633
Houston	5	\$11,141	50	\$11,572		\$22,713
Hubbard	69	\$153,743	475	\$109,938		\$263,681
Isanti	18	\$40,107	133	\$30,783		\$70,890
Itasca	193	\$430,036	916	\$212,008		\$642,044
Jackson	20	\$44,563	156	\$36,106		\$80,669
Kanabec	11	\$24,510	103	\$23,839		\$48,349
Kandiyohi	50	\$111,408	587	\$135,861		\$247,269
Kittson	6	\$13,369	56	\$12,961		\$26,330
Koochiching	30	\$66,845	249	\$57,631		\$124,476
Lac Qui Parle	9	\$20,053	92	\$21,293		\$41,346
Lake	35	\$77,986	424	\$98,135		\$176,121
Lake of the Woods	11	\$24,510	141	\$32,634		\$57,144
Le Sueur	27	\$60,160	381	\$88,182		\$148,342
Lincoln	13	\$28,966	151	\$34,949		\$63,915
Lyon	12	\$26,738	121	\$28,005		\$54,743
McLeod	15	\$33,422	181	\$41,892		\$75,314
Mahnomen	7	\$15,597	46	\$10,647		\$26,244
Marshall	4	\$8,913	24	\$5,555		\$14,468
Martin	20	\$44,563	213	\$49,299		\$93,862
Meeker	40	\$89,127	602	\$139,333		\$228,460
Mille Lacs	12	\$26,738	293	\$67,815		\$94,553
Morrison	29	\$64,617	269	\$62,260		\$126,877
Mower	4	\$8,913	14	\$3,240		\$12,153
	⊣	70,513	1 -7	73,240		712,133



	_	OI KEY	LIVOL		
Murray	23	\$51,248	206	\$47,679	\$98,927
Nicollet	13	\$28,966	176	\$40,735	\$69,701
Nobles	12	\$26,738	105	\$24,302	\$51,040
Norman	3	\$6,684	28	\$6,481	\$13,165
Olmsted	1	\$2,228	13	\$3,009	\$5,237
Otter Tail	115	\$256,239	903	\$208,999	\$465,238
Pennington	6	\$13,369	31	\$7,175	\$20,544
Pine	30	\$66,845	244	\$56,474	\$123,319
Pipestone	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Polk	17	\$37,879	120	\$27,774	\$65,653
Pope	19	\$42,335	188	\$43,512	\$85,847
Ramsey	17	\$37,879	256	\$59,251	\$97,130
Red Lake	2	\$4,456	10	\$2,314	\$6,770
Redwood	5	\$11,141	37	\$8,564	\$19,705
Renville	5	\$11,141	32	\$7,406	\$18,547
Rice	18	\$40,107	220	\$50,919	\$91,026
Rock	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Roseau	7	\$15,597	164	\$37,958	\$53,555
St. Louis	170	\$378,788	1429	\$330,742	\$709,530
Scott	12	\$26,738	186	\$43,050	\$69,788
Sherburne	17	\$37,879	147	\$34,023	\$71,902
Sibley	11	\$24,510	161	\$37,263	\$61,773
Stearns	53	\$118,093	572	\$132,389	\$250,482
Steele	5	\$11,141	26	\$6,018	\$17,159
Stevens	6	\$13,369	26	\$6,018	\$19,387
Swift	8	\$17,825	67	\$15,507	\$33,332
Todd	38	\$84,670	294	\$68,046	\$152,716
Traverse	6	\$13,369	59	\$13,656	\$27,025
Wabasha	15	\$33,422	307	\$71,055	\$104,477
Wadena	8	\$17,825	65	\$15,044	\$32,869
Waseca	10	\$22,282	107	\$24,765	\$47,047
Washington	24	\$53,476	354	\$81,933	\$135,409
Watonwan	7	\$15,597	71	\$16,433	\$32,030
Wilkin	2	\$4,456	16	\$3,703	\$8,159
Winona	18	\$40,107	215	\$49,762	\$89,869
Wright	59	\$131,462	415	\$96,051	\$227,513
Yellow Medicine	11	\$24,510	85	\$19,673	\$44,183
		\$5,000,000		\$5,000,000	\$10,000,000
	2 244		21 602		

2,244 21,603
Total Number of Launches Total Number of Trailer Spaces

\$4,999,997 \$5,000,001

Value of Each
Launch
\$2,228

Value of Each
Space
\$231